Women

4
5

6 *
Invitational

6*

8
Invitational

9
10
Women

1

7

8
Invitational

9
10
Women
1
o

2%

10

Women

50 Free
2332Y
23.80 Y
24.46 Y
2469 Y L
24.90 Y

2511Y

2511Y

25.21Y

2524 Y
2567 Y
100 Free
5147 Y L
5331 Y
53.70 Y L
53.91 Y
54.48 Y
54.64 Y
54.89 Y

556.81 Y

56.46 Y
5714 Y
200 Free
1:51.57 Y
1:59.88 Y
1:59.88 Y
2:01.06 Y
2:01.27 Y
2:01.49 Y
2:02.21Y
2:02.64 Y
2:04.15 Y
2:05.01 Y
500 Free
5:117.90 Y
5:20.92 Y

5:22.89 Y

Parker Timken

Caroline Ehlers
Raeli Blandine

Kate Lochridge
Paige South

Janine Murphy

Reagan St Clair

Sloan Hawkins

Lillian Mullens

Alexandra Bercaw

Parker Timken
Reagan St Clair
Caroline Ehlers
Paige South
Janine Murphy
Raeli Blandine
Kate Lochridge

Sloan Hawkins

Kinsey Knoch

Emily Byler

Parker Timken
Payton Timken
Piper St Clair
Caroline Ehlers
Baila Bugara
Brooke Boske
Maya Lewis
Reagan St Clair
Alexis Nutter

Janine Murphy

Parker Timken
Payton Timken

Baila Bugara

SR

SR

FR

SR

SO

FR

SO

SO

SO

SR

SR

SO

SR

SO

FR

FR

SR

SO

SR

FR

SR

SO

SO

SR

FR

JR

SO

SO

SO

FR

SR

SO

FR

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

MJA

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

MJA

CGL

ULA

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

AMA OH

NCH

NCH

NCH

MPE

MJA

NCH

NCH

AMA OH

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

12/7/2018

12/29/2018

12/7/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

11/28/2018

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/8/2018

12/7/2018

12/13/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/15/2018

11/30/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet

44th Annual Viking High School

2019 Federal League Champ Meet

44th Annual Viking High School

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
33rd Annual McKinley Relays

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover

44th Annual Viking High School

GlenOak vs Canfield

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Massillon v Hoover

Massillon v Hoover

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

Jackson vs Perry

2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational



8

9

10
Invitational

Women 100 Back

1

2
Invitational

3

4

9

10

Women 100 Breast

1

2
Invitational

3
4

5

10

Women

5:24.54 Y
5:26.58 Y
5:35.59 Y
5:36.26 Y
5:37.79 Y
5:39.68 Y

5:44.85 Y

58.20 Y

58.23 Y

58.29 Y
58.45'Y
1:0045 Y
1:01.20 Y
1:03.16 Y
x1:03.92 Y
1:05.39 Y

x1:05.91 Y

1:04.17 Y

1:09.59 Y

1:10.90 Y
x1:12.22 Y
x1:1243 Y

1:13.37 Y

11417 Y

1:14.34 Y

1:15.26 Y

1:16.19 Y

100 Fly
56.32 Y
59.35 Y

1:00.16 Y

1:02.70 Y

1:04.68 Y

1:04.99 Y

Piper St Clair
Maya Lewis
Caroline Ehlers
Brooke Boske
Alexis Nutter
Amanda Dial

Kaitlyn Sliwinski

Kate Lochridge

Janine Murphy

Caitlin Cronin
Paige South
Reagan St Clair
Lillian Mullens
Nicole Wirick
Parker Timken
Elleson Harper

Caroline Ehlers

Maya Lewis

Amanda Dial

Bailey Rinkes
Reagan St Clair
Kate Lochridge
Eden Seccombe
Jenna Maxwell
Diana Mejia
Samantha Schilling

Heather Stertzbach

Parker Timken
Kate Lochridge
Caitlin Cronin
Caroline Ehlers
Janine Murphy

Raeli Blandine

SO

SO

SR

JR

SO

SR

SO

SR

FR

SR

SO

SO

SO

FR

SR

SR

SR

SO

SR

FR

SO

SR

SR

SO

SR

SO

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

FR

FR

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

MPE

MJA

MJA

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

CccC

NCH

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

CMC

MJA

LHS OH

NCH

NCH

NCH

NCH

MJA

NCH

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

12/21/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/14/2018

12/7/2018

12/15/2018

12/7/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/21/2018

12/15/2018

12/8/2018

12/15/2018

12/7/2018

12/15/2018

12/8/2018

12/21/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

12/29/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/14/2018

12/29/2018

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
Massillon v Hoover

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Jackson vs McKinley

44th Annual Viking High School

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

44th Annual Viking High School

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Massillon v Hoover

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

44th Annual Viking High School

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
Massillon v Hoover

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Best Times Yards

2019 Federal League Champ Meet

2018 Cloverleaf Stampede

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Jackson vs McKinley

2019 Federal League Champ Meet



7 1:05.04 Y F
8 1:05.50 Y F
9 1:06.27 Y P
10 1:07.06 Y F
Women 200 IM
1 2:10.36 Y F
2 2:11.09 Y P
3 211350 Y F
4 2:16.24 Y F
5 2:17.12 Y F
6 2:18.29 Y F
7 2:23.74 Y F
8 2:24.34 Y F
9 2:24.99 Y F
10 2:2558 Y F
Women 1 Meter 6 Dives
1 257.80 F
2 234.90 F
3 218.85 F
4 186.10 F
5 179.50 F
6 176.80 F
7 164.90 F
8 158.65 F
9 149.50 F
10 148.55 F
Women 1 Meter 11 Dives
1 404.90 F
2 321.05 P
3 317.25 F
4 306.30 F
5 287.90 F
6 265.90 F
7 252.60 F
Men 50 Free
1 2122 YL F
2 2145Y F
3 2166 Y F
4 2180 Y F

Maya Lewis
Hanna Sausaman
Brooke Boske

Elleson Harper

Parker Timken
Maya Lewis
Kate Lochridge
Amanda Dial
Reagan St Clair
Janine Murphy
Caitlin Cronin
Payton Timken
Baila Bugara

Samantha Schilling

Marissa Kurzinsky
Maria Miller

Bria Lewis

Alexis Turkal
Gabrielle Knauf
Danielle Daiger
Aliison Mallette
Taylor Kimble
Rylie Severson

Savannah Fondas

Marissa Kurzinsky
Aliison Mallette
Bria Lewis

Maria Miller
Danielle Daiger
Alexis Turkal

Gabrielle Knauf

Karl Helmuth
Vincent Stevens
Ted Kinney

William Rose

SO

JR

JR

SR

SR

SO

SR

SR

SO

FR

SR

SO

FR

SO

SO

JR

SO

JR

SO

JR

SR

SO

SO

SO

SO

JR

JR

JR

SO

SO

SR

SR

JR

NCH

MJA

NCH

CCC

NCH

NCH

NCH

MJA

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

AMA OH

MJA

CMC

CMC

NCH

MPE

MJA

MJA

CccC

CGL

CGL

MPE

CMC

CccC

NCH

CMC

MJA

MPE

MJA

NCH

NCH

MJA

ALL OH

12/8/2018

12/29/2018

12/29/2018

12/19/2018

12/8/2018

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

12/13/2018

12/8/2018

12/13/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/7/2018

12/29/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/21/2018

12/11/2018

11/30/2018

12/13/2018

12/7/2018

12/13/2018

12/13/2018

12/11/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

12/29/2018

12/29/2018

12/29/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

11/30/2018

2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2019 Federal League Champ Meet

Central Catholic Vs. Massillon

2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
Jackson vs Boardman

2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
Jackson vs Boardman

Massillon v Hoover

Massillon v Hoover

Alliance, Crestwood and Marlington

2019 Federal League Champ Meet

Best Times Yards

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Massillon v Hoover

Wooster vs Perry

Jackson vs Perry

Jackson vs Boardman

CCHS vs. Kirkland

GlenOak vs Canfield

GlenOak vs Canfield

Wooster vs Perry

Best Times Yards

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
Best Times Yards

2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2019 Federal League Champ Meet

2019 Federal League Champ Meet

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet

CCHS vs Alliance



5 22.06 Y L

6 2236 Y
Invitational

7 2246 Y L

8 2249 Y

9 2258 Y

10 23.03 YL

Men 100 Free

1 4770 Y
2 48.09 Y
Invitational

3 4837 Y
4 x48.51 Y L
5 4863 Y
6 4879 YL
7 4881 Y
8 49.86 Y L
9 50.00 Y
10 50.63 Y

Men 200 Free

1 1:42.28 Y

2 1:46.13 Y
Invitational

3 1:46.57 Y

4 1:49.04 Y

5 1:49.07 Y

6 1:49.93 Y

7 1:50.05 Y

8 1:51.55'Y

9 1:52.05 Y

10 1:52.40 Y
Invitational

Men 500 Free

1 4:5535Y
Invitational

2 4:56.71Y

3 4:56.73 Y

4 4:59.99 Y

5 5:00.65 Y

William Schneider

Aiden Neuman

Jason Tondra
Joey Mullen
Marshall Lochridge

Dylan Currier

Vincent Stevens

Jason Tondra

Marshall Lochridge
Karl Helmuth

Ted Kinney
William Schneider
Tristan Bragg
Dylan Currier
Aiden Neuman

Christopher O'Connor

William Rose

Jason Tondra

Tristan Bragg

Trent Napholz

Dylan Currier

Karl Helmuth

William Schneider
Christopher O'Connor
George Kondev

Wesley Currier

Dylan Currier

Aiden Neuman
Trent Napholz
Karl Helmuth

Sean Brown

SR

SO

SR

SR

SO

SR

SR

SR

SO

SO

SR

SR

FR

SR

SO

JR

JR

SR

FR

JR

SR

SO

SR

JR

SR

SR

SR

SO

JR

SO

JR

NCH

MJA

MJA

CcC

NCH

MJA

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

MJA

MJA

NCH

ALL OH

MJA

NCH

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

NCH

MJA

MJA

MJA

MJA

NCH

NCH

NCH

12/21/2018

12/7/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/8/2018

11/28/2018

12/15/2018

12/7/2018

12/29/2018

12/8/2018

12/29/2018

11/28/2018

12/15/2018

11/28/2018

12/14/2018

12/8/2018

12/15/2018

12/7/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/13/2018

12/8/2018

12/15/2018

12/8/2018

12/14/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

11/30/2018

12/15/2018

12/8/2018

12/15/2018

Massillon v Hoover

44th Annual Viking High School

2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover

33rd Annual McKinley Relays

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

44th Annual Viking High School

2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
33rd Annual McKinley Relays

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
33rd Annual McKinley Relays
Jackson vs McKinley

2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

44th Annual Viking High School

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Jackson vs Boardman

2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
Jackson vs McKinley

44th Annual Viking High School

44th Annual Viking High School

Jackson vs Perry
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational



9

10

5:01.95 Y

5:05.64 Y

5:09.82 Y

5:10.18 Y

5:13.81Y

Men 100 Back

1

2

3
Invitational

4

5

9

10

Men 100 Breast

5113 Y

53.02 Y

53.27 Y

53.67 Y

5719 Y

x57.58 Y

57.60 Y

58.54 Y

58.91 Y

x569.10 Y

1 5714 Y
2 1:01.19 Y
3 1:02.10 Y
4 1:03.88 Y
5 1:06.03 Y
6 1:06.14 Y
7 1:06.49 Y
8 1:08.10 Y
9 1:08.65 Y
10 1:10.01Y
Men 100 Fly
1 4913 Y
2 53.24 Y
3 53.38 Y
4 56.04 Y
5 56.09 Y
6 56.22 Y
7 56.37 Y
Invitational
8 56.94 Y
9 57.78 Y
10 57.82Y

Tristan Bragg
Wesley Currier
George Kondev
William Schneider

Cody Springer

Christopher O'Connor

William Rose

Aiden Neuman

Marshall Lochridge
Dylan Currier
Tristan Bragg
Jonas Muhlenkamp
John Evans

Jaden Haines

Karl Helmuth

Karl Helmuth
Magnus Haines
Ryan Ehlers
Aiden Neuman
Dylan Currier
William Rose
Jake White
George Kondev
Patrick Burse

Jason Tondra

William Rose
Joey Mullen
William Schneider
Jim Evans

Karl Helmuth
Dylan Currier

George Kondev

Trent Napholz

Jacob Vereb

Christopher O'Connor

FR

SR

SR

SR

SO

JR

JR

SO

SO

SR

FR

SO

JR

SO

SO

SO

SO

FR

SO

SR

JR

SO

SR

FR

SR

JR

SR

SR

JR

SO

SR

SR

JR

JR

JR

NCH

MJA

MJA

NCH

MPE

NCH

ALL OH

MJA

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

NCH

MJA

NCH

NCH

MWA OH

NCH

MJA

MJA

ALL OH

NCH

MJA

ALL OH

MJA

ALL OH

CCC

NCH

NCH

NCH

MJA

MJA

NCH

MPE

NCH

12/29/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018

12/8/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018
11/30/2018

12/7/2018

12/15/2018
12/13/2018

12/8/2018
12/29/2018
12/15/2018
12/29/2018

12/21/2018

12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/13/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/15/2018
11/30/2018
12/15/2018

11/30/2018

12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/21/2018
11/30/2018

12/7/2018

12/8/2018
12/29/2018

12/21/2018

2019 Federal League Champ Meet
Jackson vs Boardman

GlenOak vs Jackson vs Lake Trial 2
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
CCHS vs Alliance

44th Annual Viking High School

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
GlenOak vs Jackson vs Lake Trial 2
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet

Massillon v Hoover

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Jackson vs Boardman

Jackson vs McKinley

AHS vs WGHHS

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Jackson vs Perry

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

Jackson vs Perry

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Massillon v Hoover

Jackson vs Perry

44th Annual Viking High School

2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
2019 Federal League Champ Meet

Massillon v Hoover



Men 200 IM

1

2

3

4
Invitational

5

6

9

10

Men 1 Meter 6 Dives

1

6

7
Wooster

8

9

10

Men 1 Meter 11 Dives

1

1:57.33 Y

1:59.63 Y

2:02.40 Y

2:04.82 Y

2:04.84 Y

2:06.30 Y

2:06.77 Y

2:07.99 Y

2:0817 Y

2:08.29 Y

207.70

207.50

193.40

185.70

177.80

163.85

151.20

146.90

142.20

85.30

347.35

294.90

289.45

283.15

258.00

226.75

221.80

Karl Helmuth
Aiden Neuman

William Rose

George Kondev

William Schneider
Dylan Currier
Jacob Vereb
Tristan Bragg
Joey Mullen

Ryan Ehlers

Zach Shering
Dominic Schwarz
Austin Shrock
Vincent Traganza
Robbie Slutzker
Daniel Kotyk

Corey Phillips

Nathan Wilson
Ethan Cordova

Andrew Hoskins

Zach Shering
Vincent Traganza
Austin Shrock
Dominic Schwarz
Robbie Slutzker
Nathan Wilson

Ethan Cordova

SO
SO

JR

SR

SR
SR
JR
FR
SR

FR

SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR

SR

FR
SO

SO

SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR

SO

NCH

MJA

ALL OH

MJA

NCH

MJA

MPE

NCH

CccC

NCH

MJA

ULA

ULA

MJA

NCH

ULA

CGL

NCH

NCH

MPE

MJA

MJA

ULA

ULA

NCH

NCH

NCH

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

12/11/2018

12/7/2018

12/29/2018

12/14/2018

12/15/2018

12/8/2018

12/19/2018

12/29/2018

11/30/2018

12/8/2018

12/8/2018

12/14/2018

12/21/2018

12/8/2018

11/27/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/22/2018

12/29/2018

12/29/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/29/2018

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2019 Federal League Champ Meet

AHS@ YSU vs CHS&MHS

44th Annual Viking High School

2019 Federal League Champ Meet
Jackson vs McKinley

2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
Central Catholic Vs. Massillon

2019 Federal League Champ Meet

Jackson vs Perry

2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover
Jackson vs McKinley

Massillon v Hoover

2018 McKinley vs Lake & Hoover

2018 HS Firestone & GlenOak @

Massillon v Hoover
Massillon v Hoover

Boardman v Canfield @ Perry

2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2019 Federal League Champ Meet
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

2019 Federal League Champ Meet



